

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 85/2018

Shivramsingh

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Ranjeet Mal Chaurdia & Anr.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 86/2018
2. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 87/2018
3. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 112/2018
4. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 114/2018
5. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 115/2018

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Shivramsingh (Appellant Present in Person)
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

27/02/2023

Appellant present in person.

List after six weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J