

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 85/2018

Shivramsingh

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Ranjeet Mal Chaurdia And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 86/2018
2. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 87/2018
3. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 112/2018
4. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 114/2018
5. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 115/2018

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

09/09/2025

The matters come up on misc. application (IA No.1/2025) in CFA No.85/2018 for early listing of the case.

For the reasons mentioned in the mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List on 23.09.2025.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J