

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 85/2018

Shivramsingh

----Appellant

Versus

Shri Ranjeet Mal Chaurdia And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 86/2018
2. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 87/2018
3. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 112/2018
4. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 114/2018
5. S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 115/2018

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Ronak Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

On joint request of both the parties, list these matters on
15.05.2026.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /95-100